amount up to Rs. 3300 Lakhs. 

Voting Rights and Dividend The Equity Shares issued pursuant to this Issue shall rank pari pasu in 

all respects with the Equity Shares of our Company. 

Equity Shares issued, 

subscribed and paid up prior 

to the Issue 

13,48,02,230 (Thirteen Crores Forty-Eight Lakhs, Two Thousand Two 

Hundred and Thirty Only) Equity Shares 

Equity Shares subscribed and 

paid-up after the Issue 

(assuming full subscription 

for and allotment of the 

Rights Entitlement) 

Upto  [●] ([●]) Equity Shares 

Money payable at the time 

of Application 

Rs. [●]/- (Rupees [●] Only)